REEPHAM PARISH COUNCIL

Next Meeting: Tuesday 30" July 2019 at 7.30pm in the Methodist

Chapel Schoolroom.

AGENDA

MATTERS RAISED BY MEMBERS OF THE PUBLIC

1.

10.

11.

12.

Apologies

Minutes of Meeting held on 25" June 2019.

Clerk’s Report

Co-option.
Correspondence

Financial Matters
Presentation of Accounts.
Remittances.

Reepham News.

Planning Matters
Planning Chair report.
Processes.

Planning Training.

Roads and Footways

Reepham Beck.

Field Footpaths and Bridleways
Conservation Area

Amenity Areas
Play park inspections and work.

Business for next Agenda



